PRODUCT:
Optical Technology Base 1/3” B/W CCD S
Nominal Operating Frequency 2.4Ghz
Number of Channels 4
Frequencies (Mhz) 2413~2432~245
Transmitter Output Power 10Mw
Antenna SMA Type
Channel Divide No
Modulation FM Video / Audi
PLL Yes
Output Impedance 50 Ω
Nominal Range in Meters 50  Open Area
Resolution 380 Lines/290,0
Luminance 0 Lux  @  2Mete
Lens On Board 3.6mm
Power Requirement Plug-in AC/DC A
Power Regulator In-Camera
Average Current (Continuous) 150ma
Shutter
Gain Control
Video Output 1V Peak to Peak
Audio Output 2V Peak to Peak
Dimension LxHxD in mm 77 x 56 x 56
Nominal Body Color White
Fixing Bracket with 6m
Approvals USA/EU
Packing:  Camera
 SMA RF Antenn
 Mounting Bracke
 AC/DC Power A
Specification subject to change without n
DATA SHEET
                                     15-2400BTJ
ensor
1~2470
o
00 Pixels
rs via ^ x IR LEDs
dapter 12VDC
 Composite 75Ω
 max.
m Thread
a
t
dapter 15V
otice